RDC Invoices for Approval

320-001-349

Gibraltar Construction/Martha Doan Memorial 5/15/11 Pay App #5 16,207.50
Browning Day/Martha Doan 6/15/11 25973 3,435.00
Gibraltar Construction/Martha Doan Memorial 5/15/11 Pay App #4 10,520.94
United Consulting/Grand Junction 5/31/11 4 1,077.50
Browning Day/Grand Junction/Schematic Design 6/15/11 25990 9,750.00
210-001-349

Grady Bros/Natalie Wheeler Trail 5/31/11 2011052 79,429.77

120,420.71




—
il

Application and Certificate for Payment Constructi

BATA pocument G7o2cMa” - 1992

TOOWNER: ¢y of westfield PROJECT;

2706 East 171st Street
Westfiek, IN 46074

Martha Doan Memorial Garden\

FROM CONTRACTOR:  gpraitar Construction Gorp VI CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

2932 N. Wabster Ave.

Indianapolts. IN 46219 VIA ARCHITECT:

Browning Day Mullins Dierdorf

CONTRACT FOR: Genera! Trades Contract - Package 1

Adviser Edition

APPMCATIONNO: ¢ Distribution to:

p b TO: 511511 . OWNER O
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER O

CONTRACT DATE: 50044 ARCHITECT O

PROJECT NOS: f / CONTRACTOR O

FIELD 0

O

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Agpplication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is attached.,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT 8UM ...........

$ 270,220.00

2. Net change by Change Orders . $ S7.697.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +32) § 327.917.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) ..oveveee §_927.917.00
5. RETAINAGE:
a. % of Completed Work 0.00
{Colurmn D + E on G703) 3 )
b. % of Stored Material
{Coiumn F on G703) 3
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Totat in Column I of G703). §
327,917.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .......c.ocoovvmmrmsrenvnrrnes
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) 311,709.50
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ........cccceecnereene 3

{Line 6 from prior Certificatc)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE........coneveinaee

9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 0.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner | § 3
Total approved this Month % $
TOTALS |[$ $
NET CHANGES by Change Order $

The undersigned Contractor certiffes thit to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information and
belief the Work covered by this £pplichtion for Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Contract Documents, that ali anpgpuntghave been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous
Certificales for Payment werdfMissugt and payments received from the Owner, and that current
payment shown herein is now/

CONTRACTOR: Gibraitar Gepsiction Corp

By: Daze: 5’7/’//
State of: M ,
County of:  f 744 BRIAN R. MCBRIDE
Subacibed —Res. of Hancock County
Notary Pgb My Comm. Exp. 11-28-2017

My Cormmissi o /> 20, Gommyssion # 611862

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
this application, the Construction Monager and Architect cextify to the Owner that to the best of their
knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in
accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT

CERTIFIED. $ | @ Zaq_:s'o

AMOUNT CERTIFIED \ ............
{Attach explanation if emount cerrified differs from the amount applied. Initial &l figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certificd.}
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

By: . Date:

ARCHITECT: ] / ;
By: -l /YN Date: _@LZ_L;’
This Certifica ’ s npt negotiable,. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein! Assuardce, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
the Owner ontractor under this Contract.

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AIA Document GT02/CMa™ - 1992, Copyright © 19920 by The American Institule of Architects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This AlA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Inlernational Treaties.
Unauthaorized reproduction or disttibution of this AIA® Document, er any portlon of it, may result In severe clvil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) coples of this document when completed. To report copyright viclations of AlA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institule of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.





CONTINUATION SHEET

Page20of3

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Confractor's signed Cerlification, is Agiill-cl:i?rtl)zNDigE 5/15/2011
atiached. In tabulations below, amounis are stated o the nearest dollar. Use Column [ on Contracts ‘
where variable retainage for fine iterns may zpply. PERIOD TG 5/16/2011
ARCHITECT'S PRQJECT NO. :
A B C D E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
FTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY | COMPLETEDAND | % 9“;?;‘,2?0 RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERICD STORED (NOTIN | STOREDTODATE] (G/C) c-8) (IF VARIABLE RATE)
{D+E) DORE) {D+E+F)
1_|Construction Engineering $9,300 9,300 9,300 | 100% -
2 IMobilization and Demobilization $20,192 20,192 20,192 | 100% -
3_{Clearing, Grubbing, Site Demo $2,226 2,226 2,226 | 100% -
4 Excavation/Backfill $3,660 3,660 3,660 ] 100% -
5 |8ilf Fence/Straw Bales $1,050 1,050 1,050 | 100% -
6 |Underdrains $265 265 265 ] 100% -
7 |Concrate Foundations $5,801 5,901 5901 | 100% -
& |Concreie Stairs $4,875 4,875 4875 | 100% -
¢ |Relocate Plaque $125 125 126 | 100% -
10 Masonry Walls $23,522 23,522 23,522 | 100% -
11 jLimestone Wall Caps $9,283 9,283 9,283 | 100% -
12 _iLimestone Wall Sign $1,860 1,860 1,860 { 100% -
13 |Metal Step Railings $3,540 3,540 3,540 | 100% -
14 |Plague $1,078 1,078 1,078 | 100% -
15 |Water Lines & Meter Pit $7,041 7,041 7,041 1 100% -
16_|Drinking Fountain $5,460 5,460 5,460 { 100% -
17 |Concrete Curbs $5,768 5,768 57681 100% -
18 |Concrete Sidewalks $7,018 7.048 7,018 | 100% -
19 |Stone Base for Pavements $8,064 8,064 8,064 | 100% -
20 iNo, 12 Stone Surface $1,750 1,750 1,750 | 100% -
21 |Subgrade Treatment Type 4 $990 980 850 | 100% -
22 Bencbes $6,160 6,160 6,160 | 100% -
23 |Bike Racks $2,500 2,500 2,500 | 100% ~
24 |Trash Recepiacles $3,045 3,045 3,045 100% -
25 |Relocate Trellis $1,000 1,000 1,000 | 100% -






CONTINUATION SHEET Page 3 of 3
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Contractor's signed Certification, is AJI?’EZLCI:?\:IFCI)ONND':?E 5015 1201$
altached. In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, Use Coiumn | on Contracts :
where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TC: 5/15/2011

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NG. :
A B [ D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
MEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY | COMPLETEDAND| % BA’;?L‘;EIT" RETAINAGE
NO, VALUE APPLIGATION THIS FERIOD | STORED(NOTN ; STOREDTODATE{ (G/C) -9 {i¥ VARIABLE RATE)
(D+E) D ORE} (D+E+F)

26 |Relocate Bench $1,204 1,204 1,204 | 100%

27 |Monument Finials $4,650 4,650 4,650 ] 100%

28 lGarden Memorial Relocate $1,950 1,850 1,950 | 100%

29 {Asphalt Paving $8,3656 8,366 8366 | 100% X

30 {lrrigation $4,498 4,498 4,498 | 100%

31 {Landscaping & Mulch $19,655 19,655 19,665 | 100%

22 |Mineral Mulch $5,586 5,506 5,586 | 100%

33 {Plant Mix $5,796 5,796 5756 | 100%

34 1Seed & Sod $1,624 1,624 1,624 | 100%

35 |PVC Slesves $600 600 600 { 100%

36 |Electric-Trenching & Conduit $1,400 1,400 1,400} 100%

37 |Electrical-Wiring 54,610 4,610 48701 100%

38 |Electrical-Service Point - Dist. §7,740 7,740 7,740 { 100%

39 [Flectrical-Led Type "A" Fix{ures 4,692 4,692 46921 100%

40 }Elecirical-Led Type "B" Fixlures $12,500 12,500 12,500 | 100%

41 [Granite Pavers $10,412 10,412 10,412 | 100%

42 {Brick Pavers $16,587 16,587 16,587 | 100%

43 |Stone Stair Treads $16,055 16,055 16,055 | 100%

44 |Paver Edge Resiraints $5,355 5,355 5,355 | 100%

45 |Joint Sealants $1,267 1,257 1,257 | 100%

46 [Change Order #1 $47,550 47 550 47,550 | 100%

47 {Change QOrder #2 $6,380 6,380 6,380 | 100%

48 |Change Order #3 $3,767 3,767 3,767 | 100%

49

50

$327.917 $322,321 35,596 $0 $327.917| 100% $0 -






ISA Form # |-402

“ ‘ AFFIDAVIT AND WAIVER OF LIEN

FINAL  [] PARTIAL PAYMENT TO FOLLOW

State of Indiana, County of Marion, 88

Michael Smith being duly sworn state that he is the President of Gibraltar Construction Corp having coniracted with the
Owner to furnish certain materials and / or labor for a project known as Martha Doan Memoaorial Garden

l.ocated in Wesffield, IN

and owned by City of Westfield

and does hereby further state on behalf of the aforementioned contractor:

(PARTIAL WAIVER) that there is due from the Owner the sum of

Dollars

I:l receipt of which is hereby acknowledged; or

[] the payment of which has been promised as the sole consideration of this Affidavit and Partial Waiver of Lien
which is given solely with respect to said amount, and which waiver shall be effective only upon receipt of
payment thereof by the undersigned;

(FINAL WAIVER) that the final balance due from the Owner is the sum of

Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred Seven and 50/100 Dollars { $16,207.50)

[] receipt of which is hereby acknowledged; or

the payment of which has been praomised as the sole consideration for this Affidavit and Final Waiver
of Lien which shall become effective upon regeipt of such payment.

THERFORE, the undersigned waives and releases unto the Owner of said premises, any and all lien or claim whatsoever
on the above-described property and improvements thergon account of LABOR or material or both, furnished by the
undersigned thereto, subject to limitations of conditio pressed herein, if any; and further certifies that no other party
has any claim or right to a lien on account of any work. performed or material furnished to the undersigned for said project,
and within the scope of this affidavit and waiver.

Gibraltar Construction Corp By Title President

WITNESS MY HAND AND NOTORIAL SE is 7th day of June, 2011,

_..—-—-_-‘J_.-/

{Notary Public)
BRIAN R. MCBRIDE
2\ Res. of Hancock County
My Comm. Exp. 11-28-2017 )
Commission # 611862

© 1978 (HDIANA SUBCONTRACTORS ASSQOCIATION INCORPORATED

Unauihorag Asproduthion Pratbied e 1










acotham
File Attachment
Gibraltar $16, 207.50.pdf


Invoice

CITY OF WESTFIELD
2728 EAST 1718T STREET

WESTFIELD, IN 46074

Project 09L030.C1

Additional Construction Observation

BROWNING
DAY MULLINE
DIERDORF
ARCHITECTS

June 15, 2011

Project No:
Invoice No:

09L030.C1

25973

GRAND JUNCTION-MARTHA DOAN MEMORIAL GARDENS

AND TRAILHEAD

Professional Services from May 1, 2011 to May 31, 2011

Professional Personnel

Associate ‘
HUTSLAR, JONATHAN

Ac_iministrative
CRAMER, CHERYL

Totals
Total Labor
Billing Limits
Total Billings
Limit
Remaining

Outstanding Invoices
Number
25958
Total

Hours Rate
17.00 165.00
9.00 70.00
26.00
Current Prior
3_,435.00 17,347.50

Amount

2,805.00

630.00
3,435.00

To-Date

20,782.50
25,000.00
4,217.50

Total this Invoice

Date Balance . /
5/12/11 5.037.50 OQ_.(O 9//”

5,037.50

3,435.00

$3,435.00

626 North lllinois Street Indianapolis, IN 46204 317-635-5030 Fax 317-634-5409 www.bdmd.com Invoices 30 days past due will be

charged an annual interest rate of 18%









acotham
File Attachment
BDMD $3,435.00.pdf


2932 N. Webster Avenue
Indianapolis, Indiana 48219

(317) A75-1588 «» (FAX) 375-1583

" GIBRALTAR

CONSTRUCTION CORP

DATE: June 7, 2011 _. RE: Martha Doan Memorial Garden
TO: City of Westfield
2728 East 171st Street
Westfield, IN 46074
ATTENTION: Accounts Payable
WE ARE SENDING YOU  [X] HEREWITH [ ] UNDER SEPARATE COVER

[ ] SHOP DRAWINGS — Submitted By:
OTHER

COPIES DESCRIPTION SPEC REF #

14 Pay App #4 with Waiver of Lien

1 Pay App #5 with Final Waiver

FOR YOUR: File & Use [] Correct & Resubmit
[1 Approval [] Approved
[] Selection I:I Approved as Noted
REMARKS:

Copies To: .
Respectfully, %

Brian McBride





—
3 Cr

%ﬁ>ﬂ> Document G702/CMa" - 1992

Application and Certificate for Payment Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

TO OWNER: City of Westfield PROJECT: Martha Doan Memorial Garden APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to:
2706 East 171st Street PERIOD TO: 5M5/11 . OWNER O
Westield, IN 46074 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER O
FROM CONTRACTOR: Gibraltar Gonstruction Corp VIA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: CONTRACT c>._.m"m§o: 1 ARCHITECT O
2932 N. Webster Ave. PROJECT NOS: ! ! CONTRACTOR O
indlanapclls, IN 46219 VIA ARCHITECT: FIELD O

Browning Day Mullins Dierdorf

CONTRACT FOR: General Trades Confract - Package 1

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. Net change by Change Orders .......... .
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2)......

. $_270,220.00
g 67,697.00

$ 327,917.00

arrrasane

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) ... §_ 527:917.00

5. RETAINAGE:
a. % of Completed Work
(Column D + E on G703) 3
b. % of Stored Muaterial
{Column F on G703} $

Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Totai in Column [ of G703). §

16,207.50

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ... $____ 1 0000

(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT .........

301,188.56
k)

(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

10,520.94

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ...... . 3

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 16,207.50

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner | § 3
Total approved this Month $ $
TOTALS |3$ $
NET CHANGES by Change Order $

The undersigned Contractor certifies thaf to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information and
belief the Work covered by this Applicafion for Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Contract Documents, that all amgliatshdve been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous
Certificates for Payment wereffssueft/and payments received from the Owner, and that current
payment shown herein is now

CONTRACTOR: Gibraltar C
By:
State of: LA pn

Date: \ ed \

County of: W28 a4, : . BRIAN R, MCBRIDE
Subscribed and m..cov.\: . = Res, of Hancock County
methis 7 &y My Come. Exp. 11-29-2017
Notary futbhies= Gomenission # 611862

My Commission expires: /z-e><F7
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with.the Contract Documents, based on on-gite observations and the data comprising
this application. the Construction Manager and Architect certify to the Qwter that to the best of their
knowiedge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in
accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT
CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED / U S ey SR ~o_ %N@“z\

{Attach explanation if amount certifie® differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures ol this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
By: Date:

e Dyl ou_6121[

This Certific Mﬂﬁ\ Hdt Benotidble The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor

named herein/ Bsuange, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
the Owner or{€ontractor under this Contract.

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Dacument, on which this fext appears in BED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AIA Docurient G702/CMa™ ~ 1992, Copyright © 1992 by The Amarican Institute of Archilects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and international Treatles.
Unauthorlzed reproduction or distributlon of this AIA® Document, or any portion of [t, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law,
Purchasers are permitted 1o reproduce ten (10) coples of this document when completed. Ta report copyright violations of AlA Conlract Documents, e-mall The American Instilule of Architects' legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.





CONTINUATION SHEET

Page 2of 3

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Confractor's signed Certification, Is >wwmmwwmw20ﬂwm 5/15/2011
attached. In tabulations below, amounts are stated fo the nearest dollar. Use Column | on Contracts '
where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: 5/15/2011
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO. :
A B C D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
iTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS PrRESENTLY | compleTepAnp | % | BARHEETO ) eeruace
NO. VALUE APPELICATION THISPERIOD | STORED{NOTH | STOREDTODATE | (G/C) ©-6) (IF VARIABLE RATE)
{D+5) DORE) {D+E+F)
1 _|Consiruction Enginesring $9,300 9,300 9,300 ] 100% -
2 |Mobilization and Bemobilization $20,192 18,626 666 20,192 { 100% - 16,207.50
3 _|Clearing, Grubbing, Site Demo $2,226 2,228 2,226 | 100% -
4 |Excavation/Backfil $3,660 3,660 3,660 | 100% - 1
5 {Silt Fence/Straw Bales $1,080 1,050 1,050 | 100% -
6 _|Underdrains $265 265 265 | 100% -
7 |Concrete Foundations $5,901 5,801 5901 | 100% -
8 |Concrete Siairs $4,875 4,875 4,875 ] 100% -
9 |Relocate Plague $125 125 125 | 100% -
10 |Masonry Walls $23,522 23,522 23,522 | 100% -
11 |Limestone Wali Caps $9,283 9,283 9,283 | 100% -
12 [Limestone Wall Sign $1,860 4,860 1,860 | 100% -
13 IMetal Step Railings $3,540 3,540 3,540 | 100% -
14 {Plague $1,078 1,078 1,078 | 100% -
15 |Water Lines & Meter Pit 87,041 7,041 7,041 ] 100% -
16 _|Drinking Fountain $5,460 5,460 5,460 | 100% -
17 [Concrete Curbs $5,768 5,768 5,768 | 100% -
18 [Concrete Sidewalks $7,018 6,526 492 7,018 | 100% -
19 |Stone Base for Pavemenis $8,064 8,064 8,064 % 100% -
20 {No. 12 Sione Surface $1,750 1,750 1,750 { 100% -
21 _|Subgrade Treatment Type 4 $980 980 990 § 100% -
22 }Benches $6,160 8,160 6,160 § 100% -
23 |Bike Racks $2,500 2,500 2,500 | 100% -
24 |Trash Receptacles $3,045 3,045 3,045 | 100% -
25 |Relocate Trellis $1,000 1,000 1,000 | 100% -






CONTINUATION SHEET Page3of 3
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contalning Coniractor's signed Ceriification, is >w_mmr.__m_umﬂwwzuﬂwm 5/15 \mo._w
aitached. Iniabulations below, amounts are siafed fo the nearest dollar. Use Column | on Contracts )
where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: 5/15/2011
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B C D E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED AND % gﬂu_mmqo RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED (NOTIN | STOREDTODATE | (G/C) (C-Q) {iF VARIABLE RATE)
(D+E) DORE) {D+E+F)
26 |Relocate Bench $1,204 1,204 1,204 | 100%
27 Monument Finials $4,650 4,850 4,680 | 100%
28 {Garden Mermorial Relocate $1.,950 1,850 1,950 | 100%
29 {Asphalt Paving $8.366 8,366 8,366 | 100% .
30_jlrrigation $4,498 4,498 4,498 | 100%
31 |Landscaping & Mulch $19,655 19,655 19,655 | 100%
32 |Mineral Mulch $5,596 5,596 5,596 | 100%
33 |Plant Mix $5,796 5,798 5,786 | 100%
34 |Seed & Sad $1,624 1,624 1,624 | 100%
35 |PVC Slesves $600 600 600 | 100%
36 {Electric-Trenching & Conduit $1,400 1,400 1,400 | 100%
37_{Electrical-Wiring $4.610 4610 4,610 | 100%
a8 |Electrical-Service Point - Dist. $7,740 7,740 7,740 { 100%
39 [Electrical-Led Type "A" Fixtures $4.692 4,692 4,602 | 100%
40 {Electical-Led Type "B" Fixiures $12,500 42,800 12,500 | 100%
41 |Granite Pavers $10.412 10,412 10,412 | 100%
42 iBrick Pavers $16,587 18,587 16,587 1 100%
43 {Stone Stair Treads 316,055 16,055 16,055 | 100%
44 |Paver Edge Resiraints $5,355 5,355 5,356 | 100%
45 |Joint Sealants $1,257 1,257 1,257 | 100%
46 O:m:mm Order #1 $47,550 47,550 47,550 | 100%
47 |Change Order#2 $6,380 6,380 6,380 | 100%
48 |Change Order#3 $3,767 3,767 3,767 | 100%
49
50
$327,917 $317.,388 $10,521 $0 $327,917| 100% $0 16,207.50






ISA Form # 1-402

“ ‘ AFFIDAVIT AND WAIVER OF LIEN

[] FINAL PARTIAL [X] PAYMENT TO FOLLOW

State of Indiana, County of Marion, SS

Michael Smith being duly sworn state that he is the President of Gibraltar Construction Corp having contracted with the
Owner to furnish certain materlals and / or labor for a project known as Martha Doan Memorial Garden

Located in Westfield, IN

and owned by City of Westfield

and does hereby further state on behaif of the aforementioned contractor:

(PARTIAL WAIVER) that there is due from the Owner the surn of

Ten Thousand Five Hundred Twenty and 24/100 Dollars ($10,520.94)

D receipt of which is hereby acknowledged; or
& the payment of which has been promised as the sole consideration of this Affidavit and Partial Waiver of Lien
which is given solely with respect to said amount, and which waiver shall be effective only upon receipt of
payment thereof by the undersigned;
(FINAL WAIVER) that the final balance due from the Owner is the sum of

Dollars ( )

[:I receipt of which is hereby acknowledged; or

D the payment of which has been promised as the sole ¢bnsideration for this Affidavit and Final Waiver
of Lien which shall become effective upon receipt of sfich payment.

THERFORE, the undersigned waives and releases unto the Ownef of said premises, any and all lien or claim whatsocever
on the above-described property and improvements thereon accoynt of LABOR or material or both, furnished by the
undersigned thereto, subject to limitations of conditions expyd Al herein, if any; and further certifies that no other party
has any claim or right to a lien on account of any work perfpy

and within the scope of this affidavit and waiver. i

Gibraltar Construction Corp By

WITNESS MY HAND AND NOTORIAL SEAL,

.;;!'ii’?;{%ﬁiﬂ;ﬁlilu RRID
il %Elﬂ?‘mncock County

N4/ My Garim, Exp, 11-29-2017
WEDY  Gommission # 611862

© 1979 INDIARA SUBCONTEACTORS ASSOCIATIDN INCORPORATED

Unsuihorsat Repraduction Frotbitad Riv 1082









acotham
File Attachment
Gibraltar $10,520.94.pdf


1625 North Post Road

_, l }NITED indianapolis, IN 46219
JINLE R L7 | Bus (317) 8952585

——Consulting== | Fax (317)895-25%
Westfield, City of ‘
John Rogers Invoice number 4
City Services Center - Room Upper Level Date May 31, 2011
%gfﬁilé‘?ﬁﬁg?zt Project: 09-418 Grand Junction

For Professional Services rendered through; May 31, 2011

Invoice Summary

Contract Total Current
Description Amount Billed Billed
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION 104,000.00 102,601.685 1,077.50
Total 104,000.00 102,601.65 1,077.50
Construction Inspection
Professional Fees B
Billed
Hours Rate Amount
Department Manager
Brian N. Miller
Project Time 0.50 175.00 =~ 87.50
Construction Manager |
William L. Celeman
Project Time 9.00 11000 < 990.00
Professional Fees subtotal 9.50 1,077.50
total 1,077.50
Invoice Total (rounded) 1,077.50
Aging Summary
Invoice Number Invoice Date  Outstanding Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90 Over 120
4 05/31/2011 1,077.50 1,077.50
Total 1,077.50 1,077.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Approved by:
Brian N. Miller

Manager Const. Engineering Dept

Westfield, City of Invoice number: 4 Invoice date: 06/31/2011





Westﬁeld, City of

Invoice number 4
Date May 31, 2011

Project: 09-418 Grand Junction

*Please nofe - Billing software calculates and rounds irregular values on a daily basis.
If questions arise, please call us for clarification.

Westfield, City of Invoice number; 4 Invoice date: 05/31/2011





Westfield, City of

Invoice number

Date

4
May 31, 2011

Project: 09-418 Grand Junction

Brian N. Miller
Timesheet date: 04/15/2011

Project Phase Activity Employee Type Sat-09 | Sun-10 |Mon-11 | Tue-12 |Wed-13 | Thu-14| Fri-15| Total
Grand Junction Construction Inspection Projact Time Department Manager 0.50 0.50
Direct Total .00 0.00 0.00 0,60 0,00 0.50 0.00 0.50
Regular total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
Timesheet Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
William L. Colerman

Timesheet date: 04/22/2011
Project Phase Activity Employee Type Sat-16 | Sun-17 |Mon-18 | Tue-19 [Wed-20 | Thu-21| Fri-22| Total
Grand Junction Construction Inspection Project Time Construction Manager ! 1,00 1.00
Direct Tatal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00
Regular total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00
Timesheet Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00

Timesheet date: 04/15/2011
Project Phase Activity Employee Type Sat-09 | Sun-10 | Mon-11 | Tue-12 |Wed-13 | Thu-14 | Fr-15| Total
Grand Junction Censtruction Inspection Project Time Construction Manager | 4.00 2.00 6.00
Direct Total 0.00 o.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,00 2.00 6.00
Regular total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,00 2.00 6,00
Timesheet Total 0.00 0,00 0,00 o.00 0.00 4.00 200 6.00

Timesheet date: 04/08/2011
Project Phase Activity Employee Type Sat-02 | Sun-03 |Mon-04 | Tue-05 |Wed-06 | Thu-07 | Fri-08 | Total
Grand Juncticn Construction Inspection Project Time Construction Manager | 200 200
Direct Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,00 0,00 0,00 2.00
Regular total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,00 0.00 0.00 2.00
Timesheet Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,00 0.00 0,00 2,00

Waestfield, City of

Invoice number; 4

Invoice date: 05/31/2011






_M,.>E Document G702/CMa” — 1992

Application and Certificate for Payment Construction Manager-#dviser.Ldition

TO OWNER: Gity of Westfield PROJECT; Martha Doan Memorial mmam:/ APPMCATION NO: 5 Distribution to:
2706 East 171st Street P b TO: 511511 . OWNER O
Westfield, IN 46074
estie CONSTRUCTION MANAGER O
FROM CONTRACTOR: gy autar Construction Corp VIA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: CONTRACT qum"mao:._ ARCHITECT O
2932 N. Webster Ave. PROJECT NOS: f ! CONTRACTOR O
Indianapolis, [N 46219 yiA ARCHITECT: FIELD O
Browning Day Mullins Dierdorf
CONTRACT FOR: General Trades Confract - Package 1 O

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Bocument G703, is attached,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ...........

§ 270,220.00

2. Net change by Change Orders .

¢ 57,697.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2)

§ 327.917.00

4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) ....

5. RETAINAGE:
a. % of Completed Work
{Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material
{Column F on G703)

Total Retainage (Lincs 34 + 5b or Total in Column I of G703}, §

3

0.00

$

— T
g 927.917.00

The undersigned Contractor certiffes thift to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information and
belief the Work covered by this Applichtion for Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Contract Documents, that all angbuntghave been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous

Certificates for Payment and payments received from the Owrier, and that current
payment shown herein is now/
ooz._.go._.omunwnaﬂm_»m_. on OO_._u
By: Date; m\“\-\\v\\
Suate of: .
County of. BRIAN R. MCBRIDE
Subseribed 212 ?n‘.mm, of Hancack County
e Pute 7 cﬂ\m&% Comm, Exp. 11-28-2017
xpires: /2P P Commission # 611862

My Commission ex

.5

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .....
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

327,917.00

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT .......ococvevereens. §

{Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE......ccconvriiiiins

311,709.50

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

{Line 3 less Line 6}

$

0.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner

3

Total approved this Month

b3

TOTALS

$

NET CHANGES by Change Order

$
$
3
$

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
this application, the Construction Manager and Architect certify to the Owner that to the best of their
knowledge, information end belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in
accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT

CERTIFIED.
AMOUNT CERTIFIED / MDA e . % _GNQMTMG

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial &l figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o conform with the amount certificd.}
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

By: ’ Date:

ARCHITECT: %—‘
n
g &Gm wm ) Date: r3

By: .

“This Certificad A5 % fiegotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only'th the Contractor
named herein! Assuardce, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
the Owner ontractor under this Contract.

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document GTG2/CMa™ — 1992, Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties.
Unautharized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and eriminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) coples of this document when completed, To report copyright viclations of ATA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institule of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.





CONTINUATICON SHEET

Page20f3

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Contractor's signed Cerlification, is >WWM.MMMMMZUMWm 5/15/2011
atiached. In tabulations below, amounts are stated o the nearest dollar. Use Column [ on Confracts :
where variable retginage for fine items may apply. PERIOD TO: 5/15/2011
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO. :
A B C D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY | COMPLETEDAND| % mﬁn_mmﬂo RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED {NOTIN | STOREDTODATE| (G/C) c-9) (IF VARIABLE RATE)
{D+E) DORE) D+E+F)
1_[Construction Engineering $9,300 9,300 9,300 | 100% -
2 {Mobilization and Demobiiization $20,192 20,192 20,192 ] 100% -
3 _{Clearing, Grubbing, Site Demo $2,226 2,226 2,226 | 100% -
4 |Excavation/Backfill $3,660| 3,660 3,660 | 100% -
5 |8il Fence/Straw Bales $1,050 1,050 1,050 | 100% -
6 |Underdrains $265 265 265 ] 100% -
7 |Concrete Foundations $5,801 5,901 5,901 | 100% -
& |Concrete Stairs $4,875 4875 4,875 | 100% -
¢ |Relocate Plaque $125 125 125 | 100% -
10 iMasonry Walls $23,522 23,622 23,522 | 100% -
11 jLimesione Wall Caps $9,283 9,283 9,283 { 100% -
12_jLimestone Wail Sign $1,860 1,860 1,860 { 100% -
13 {Metal Step Rallings $3,540 3,540 3,840 | 100% -
14 |Plaque $1,078 1,078 1,078 | 100% -
15 |Water Lines & Mefer Pit $7.041 7,041 7,041 1 100% -
16 _|Drinking Founiain $5,460 5,460 5,460 { 100% -
17 |Concrete Curbs $5,768 5,768 5768 1 100% -
18 |Concrete Sidewalks $7,018 7,018 7.018 | 100% -
18 iStone Base for Pavements $8,084 8,064 8,064 | 100% -
20 iNo, 12 Stone Surface 1,750 1,750 1,750 | 100% -
21 |Subgrade Treatment Type 4 $990 990 $50 | 100% -
22 |Benches $6,160 5,160 6,160 | 100% -
23 |Bike Racks $2,500 2,500 2,500 | 100% -
24 |Trash Receplacles $3,045 3,045 3,045 | 100% -
25 |Relocate Trellis $1,000 1,000 1,000 | 100% -






CONTINUATION SHEET Page 3 of 3
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Contractor's signed Certification, is >WMM”WM“M%_ZUMW_W 515 .ﬁc,_m
aftached. In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Use Coiumn | on Contracts .
where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: 56/15/2011
ARCHITECT'S PROJECTNO. :
A B C b E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED WMATERIALS TOTAL SALANCETo
TTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDLLED | FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY | COMPLETEDAND! % FINISH RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE APPLIGATION THISPERIOD | STORED(NOTIN ! STORED TODATE{ (G/C) ©-5) {IF VARIABLE RATE)
(D+E} DORE)} D+E+F)

26 |Relocate Bench 51,204 1,204 1,204 | 100%

27 |Monument Finials $4,650 4,650 4,650 1 100%

28 |Garden Memorial Relocate $1,950 1,850 1,950 | 100%

29 {Asphalt Paving $8,366 8,366 8,366 | 100% .

30 ({lrrigation $4,498 4,498 4,498 | 100%

31_{Landscaping & Mulch $19,655 19,655 19,655 | 100%

22 {Mineral Mulch $5,536 5596 5586 | 100%

33 {Plant Mix $5,786 5,796 5,786 | 100%

34 1Seed & Sod $1.624 1,624 1,624 | 100%

35 IPVC Slesves $600 600 8001 100%

36_|Electric-Trenching & Conduit $1,400 1,400 1,400 { 100%

37 |Efectrical-Wiring 54,610 4,610 4,610 100%

38 |Electrical-Service Point - Dist, §7.740 7,740 7.740 { 100%

39 [Electrical-Led Type "A" Fixiures $4,692 4,692 4692 | 100%

40 iElectricall.ed Type "B" Fixiures $12,500 12,500 12,500 | 100%

41 {Granite Pavers $10,412 10,412 10412 | 100%

42 {Brick Pavers $16,587 16,587 16,587 | 100%

43 |Stone Stair Treads $16,055 16,055 16,055 | 100%

44 |Paver Edge Resiraints $5,355 5,355 5,355 | 100%

45 |Joint Sealants $1,257 1,257 1,257 | 100%

46 |Change Order #1 $47,650 47 550 47,550 | 100%

47 _{Change Order #2 $6,380 6,380 6,380 | 100%

48 Change Order #3 $3,767 3,767 3,767 | 100%

49

50

$327,917 $322,321 85,506 50 $327.917| 100% 30 -






708119 # UOISSIUILO]

J102-62-1 | '0X3 "WwAL0D AW
AUN0Y ¥OOOUEH 40 'S8H  \3
JaINEONW ' NV
(o1ang AtejoN)

PG UANR0IAEY DRlnONINRUN
AAVHOLANOINI NOILYIDOSSY SHOLIVEANCQIRNG YNYION! 6L6L O

Al

-

3S TYIYOLON ANY ONVH AW SSaNLim

*LLOZ "aunp Jo ABTWV

"JOATEM PUEB JIAEDIE SIU) Jo 8d0oos au) LM pue
"1os(oid pies Joy paubisiapun auyy 0} paysiuiny [elsiet 1o powrtopdd Fiom Aue Jo Junosode uo ue) e 0} 1B Jo Wwied Aue sey
Aued Jayjo ou Jey) SaWIUS0 Jayuny pue ‘Aue ) ‘ulstey passeld oppuUo? Jo suonenw] o} Jaslgns ‘ojaley) peubisiepun
syt AQ paysiuing ‘LIog 10 [BLBYeW Jo YOgYT O Uncade uokiay) siualescsdu pue Apedold peqriosep-aroqe auj uo
Jaasosieum WIEid Jo Uay (@ pue Aug ‘sasiwald ples Jo JaumQ aU} OJUn seseajal pue saalem paubisiapun au} 'SHO4NAHL

juepiseid eyl Ag  diop uononssuod JejeIgie

quatAed yans Jo jdiadbl uadn aanpeye owWooaq JIBYS UoIum ualT jo
JOAIBAA [BULS PUB JIABPIYY SIY) JO) UCnEIapISuc) 8]j0s sy} e pasiwiosd uaaq sey Lyoatum Jo uswAied au)

10 ‘pabipapmouoe Agasy si Yaium o 1diaoal [_'_]

(OQLOZ‘Q [,$ ) siejog COL/QS pue UsAsg Palpuny oM puesnoy] ] usaixig

JO Wins U} S1 JaUMQ 8y} Loy oanp eouejeq jeul auy) ey (HIJAIVM TVYNIL)
‘paubisiapun au} Aq Josuay) juswAed
10 1disoa. uodn AU0 aAYaYS S( ||EUS JOAIBM UOIUM PUB Junowe ples o} joadsal yum Ajejos uaalb si yoiym
ual JO JSAIRAA (Bl PUB JABDIEY SIU] JO UOIEISPISUOD 8}0S aU) se pasiweid usaq sey yolym Jo justuled ay) |:|

Jo !pabpapmounoe AgaJay st LYaiym jo ydieoal |:|

slejloq
JO Wns ey} JaumO au) Woll anp sl ateu} jey) (HH AIVM '|V|_|_HVd)
1JOJOBLUOD PIUOKUILLAION S O Jleyaq Lo ajels Jaynn) Agaiay saop pue
PIamsam jo AiD Aq psumo pue
NI ‘PlOIASAA Uy pateao|
uspie [euoway ueoq BULE Se umouy j10efoid B 404 JOQE] JO / puB SELIS)BLL UJRNSD USILING 0} JOUMO
aus ynm pajoeiuos Bumey diog) uoljonisuos) Jejelqis) Jo Juapisald 8u st ey Jey; aje)s Lioms AInp Buleg ups 1eeyomm

SS ‘UouEl JO AJUN0D "BuBIpY| JO BjElS

MOT104 0L INIWAVd vildvd [[] VNI

N3IT 40 ¥IAIVAM ONY LIAVAIL4Y F "Ii’

Z0¥] # wiog vsi









acotham
File Attachment
United $1,077.50.PDF


BROWNING
RAY MULLINS

ARCHITECTS

CITY OF WESTFIELD. : June 15, 2011

2728 EAST 171ST STREET Project No: 10L043
WESTFIELD, IN 46074 Invoice No: 25990
Project 10L043 GRAND JUNCTION SCHEMATIC DESIGN

Professional Services from May 1, 2011 to May 31, 2011

Fee
Percent
Billing Phase Fee Complete Earned
FEE 195,000.00 100.00 195,000.00
Total Fee 195,000.00 195,000.00
Previous Fee Billing 185,250.00
Current Fee Billing 9,750.00
Total Fee 9,750.00
Total this Phase $9,750.00
Totatl this Invoice $9,750.00
Outstanding Invoices
Number Date Balance
25959 5M2M11 48,750.00
Total 48,750.00

626 North lllinois Street Indianapolis, IN 46204 317-635-5030 Fax 317-634-5409 www.bdmd.com Invoices 30 days past due will be
charged an annual interest rate of 18%









acotham
File Attachment
BDMD $9,750.pdf


Invoice Number

P.O. Box 421519
Indianapolis, IN 46242-1519 : Voice 317-244-3343 Fax 317-240-5958

For Job: 2011026

To: Westfield, Town of Natalie Wheeler Trail
2706 East 171st Street

Westfield, IN 46074-

Piease rﬁail all payments to-Grady Brothers, inc., P.O. Box 421519, indianapolis, IN 46242-1513

Application for payment #2 88,255.30
Invoice Totals
Gross 88,255.30
Retention 8,825.53

TOTAL DUE 79,420.77





00'002F % [ 0000z vE 60C 00T oo00TZ  [oot 00z 002 0000TZ $ | va WIol5 Aoyquen| b
00'00v'62 $ | 00005765 00T 00z o00085tT  foos (333 00%T D000TZ T | va - TSeR pIED|  EE
00515 $ | 005153 00T 00T [0} 00T 00S1S ¢ [ va .81 UonJag pug odid|  ZE
00515 $ | 005153 00T 00SIS oot (Y3 00T 00Sis $| va LZLuonass pug adiq|  Te
000055 $ | 0000558 000TT aront D0°0TT 000LT 000s 3| 41 13941 dDH 81 3did| 0%
O00SZ €2 % | 0005223 00GIL ooy 000SZ1T  JO0SiE DO'SLL 00SLL 000s $[ o 1908L dDd .21 2did| 62
05°6%% $ 008 008 0z'95 $ | QAs HedAL 'dweyvay| 82
0¥ E6E $ DOZ 00 0z95 $ | aAs DodAL dWed vav| 42
0¥ FECE § D0'oF 009 OvIL $ | aAs Jod4) dued yav| 9z
SLB0L § 006 006 SIBL § | dis v adk), dwied vav|  Se
0595%T $ Jooost 0006TH SED 5| 41 7 MCIRA JUed Burl| b
SLEES 3 Jovszst 00°5Z8T SED T | a1 b OIUM JUIe] Bur| £z
0¥ 0651 $ Joovez 00F8Z 095 5| a1 AIEMss0I) FZ ansedouiayl|  zz
SHGLELL 5 [S66IELEE 007682 S66ITLT 007682 Jooeez 00T687 5T 5| a1 POW S eURL[ 1z
GESGET S | SES6ETE 0065 SES6ET  [00'65 Jootss 0068 S9ET § | 41 To0AL ‘31910403 TeAND § M) 5| 0T
05 LI T 3 Joooe 000 STV $ | UAS ¥ '91a1ou0s H[emMaps| 61
007058 $ Joox Q0T 00053 $ | NOL 1807 e[ Joj 1jeydsy at
00E9E'T $ 0069 0069 00T $ | GAS sotpe0Iddy ABmeAll( Feqdsy Jo U] 41
00066 1T 3 D00S#S 00'05%S 02T 3 [aas Tidaq o[qees aeqdsy Jo sunnw| 91
0050 3 00'ST D0ST OD'E0T $ [ NOL A 0041 'soyoe01ady 10) YWH| ST
0526062 3 0005% 00057 5979 $ | NOL A odALooBINS YIWH|  ¥T
0008881 T 00°0Z€ 00028 0065 § | NOL VodkL eipouiau YWH|  £1
0000221 3 00091 0009 SZOL § [ NOL VodAL SSELNS VWH| 21
00'979'TL 3 00 LPI Qv L¥9 0681 $ | NOL 356 €5 ON ‘9Ie80150y porordwo)| 1T
005VZL S| 005vTLS 00°SPE 00SVE DOSHE wosE 001z §[ a1 TEACWaY JBRND/GIn] s181au00| 01
STS126 ¥ | ST51c6es 0076 GotaL D016Z 00T6L S9TT 3 [ais [EAOIIBY J[EMBPIS 83a10003] . 6
005ZTT $ | 005211 00522 00522 | 00szz 00's £ 41 esowag oouag| 8
008¥TS $ | 00¥I5TF 050 050 , fooT T 00'B¥T'S I SN 51e300Y XoqIIER | Z
0058 T § | G05z6s 052 05z [ees oS 00028 $| va 3j3ulS SIe303Y XoqnEW | 9
0000052 T | 00054815 S0 050 000529 ST JooT 00T 000005z € | S1 UOUIaY UONEABIRT | §
000008 $ | 000009% 5.0 050 0000z 520 00T 00T 000008 $ | st FEALJ0 U9Td SupEUen | ¢
0000022 ¥ | 00°000°2e3 007 [T} GG 00T ovooozz ¢ | S1 Aepnjo sl Suesd| €
000008 $ | 00'0009% 5L0 050 000002 SZ0 | 407 000008 $| 51 Hupssudog tompnasuoy| ¢
0000052 $ | D00SLBIS SL0 050 000529 520 oot g 0000052 § | S1 UeHEZI[qOa] PUE UOREZIIqoW| T
JUNOWY 19EU0) ALV Ol FLVE OL ALIINVNO | ALVWILSE | SLVAILSE | ALLLNVIO | WLOL | ALINVAD | Soid LN | LINQ NOIL[E0530 "ONAVd
INNOWYIVLOL | ALLENYAD ag77114 SIHLANAa SIHL NY1d ALLINVND aig
ATSNOIATYd ALUNYAD | @asiazd | wdauo
HONVHD

() rewd {(x) 1epeeg

1102/1€/S 110Z/1/8

o4

uroy]

PoLIad SWLL NewpsE

zZJo | abeg

UosuIxF [Jel], J2[39g M H[EIEeN INOILIIYISId
#0d

Ju[ ‘sIARoIg Apran

Z 18quIny aewpsy






juaunedaq syI0M I[N BUBIPU] ‘PlaLISaM JO L11D

q41va :Ag pasoaddy
DB'PES'ISTS BDUE[EY PEOUC)
aanwuasalday 1aafosd JUapIsay
%86'SS aarduie) % joenned aLva :4g pancaddy
52'68L'SSE$ Junowy Penued
/ P 2] ‘'siaiposg Apeln
\ \ Q qLva : ‘Al
BLGZV'6LE LUGZY'BLE ang oWy /LN & S§
£Z60R'66% ajep oL swauLled snojaadd
S¥SIA'6TH £5'528'8% {(3anowiy pig Jo %01) 1eufEIey ‘suopeandde yuauifed ssaiBoad
1o74d Joj suopedjqo £ Jo jre [(ny uf 231eyas)p o2 patdde uaaq aney paslosad
SPPST'66ES 0£'552'88% JWNOUY SS010) sjuawfed ssa18oad snojaasd j[e e Anugaa Agatay [ NAEDPIJY §d0jEI00]
SZ'68L'SSE $ NeqolL . 1sanbay syqL aj ‘sastioxg peln
. ) 05
- ¥ 6
iy $ B
- $ ¥
- $ 9%
- $ §v
- $ ¥
- $ £
00°06L $ _S.N 002 00°S5E t| va uopaoag e Aetodwat]  Z¢
00°000'2 $ _oc.mw 0052 0008 § | 41 Hooy 'weq ypayyl T
00'520°ZT $ _oo.ocmw 00'00€2 5Z'S §1 d1 aoua IS Aeiodwal]  oF
00'SBE'E $ _oosm 00°LE 00°S0T § | 541 NN paas|  6f
00’0022 $ —oo.cm 0005 00%F $ | AD UDWG]) ‘Mo110g ::3
00'549'S $ _oo.H 00T 00'GL9°E $1va SIEI0[Y olod JUBYT|  LE
000SET $ | ooose'T$ 00'E 00°0SE'T 00'E _oo.m 00 00'0s¥ $| va . apedn 613Snlpy Bupsed|  9€
00'SZL'SZ § | 00'SZ0'TT$ Q0°sT 00'SZOTT 00°ST foo'se 00°'SE DO'SEL § | axs 301G TeM SUfuesy | Ge
unowy penue) qLvaol qLvaol ALILNVND ALVWILSE | aLviWiisE [ ALINYAD | viel [ ALIINVNO | 30ndd LING JLIND NOLLdIMOS3a ‘ON AVd
INNOWVIVLOL | ALLINVID agna SIHLENA SIHL NVId ALILNVIO ag
ATSNOIATYd ALLLNVND a3asiagy qIaquo
HONVHD

() remy (%) 1epaeg
11oz/1e/s 1102Z/1/8
ol woyg
DolIag aury), jewupnsE

210 2 abed

UOJSIaYX] TEL], 131230 M 21[E3eN NOLLITHISAd

#0d

au] ‘s1aleag Apein
Z Joquuny oyeuIpsy










acotham
File Attachment
Grady Bros $79,429.77.pdf


